Applicant

SF13VBM

EN11BPX

NU65FYX

NK65YMT

NU65FYV

EJ11XHU

NK65YMS

YT63XBF

KM13UPL

OE62DXF

FY13YLK

FI63XVK

YR65CMV

YR65RZA

OV13DWN

DK650XB

YK63CGF

EX61ZBU

YX09VUG

Mr Andrew Ronald Woodier

Mr Saghir Afzal

Mr Adam Wajid Rafi

Mr Mahmood Hussain

Mr Sohail Asghar

Type of Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Decision

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Date of Deci: Reason for Decision

09/11/2015

16/11/2015

13/11/2015

12/11/2015

18/11/2015

11/11/2015

13/11/2015

02/11/2015

24/11/2015

24/11/2015

25/11/2015

06/11/2015

20/11/2015

20/11/2015

05/11/2015

10/11/2015

25/11/2015

12/11/2015

20/11/2015

19/11/2015

30/11/2015

19/11/2015

26/11/2015

16/11/2015

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Other Options Considered

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse



Mr Gary Kenley

Mr Harbhajan Singh Sidhu

Mr Sabir Ali

Mr Kevin Reidy

Mr Mohammed Yaqub

Mr Javaid Akhtar

Mr Sohbat Ali

Mr Henry Wallace

Mr Inderijit Singh Uppal

Mr Philip Evans

Mr Mohammed Mahirban Asla

Mr Jan Majeed Akhtar

Mr Mohammed Ishaq Khan

Mr Mahboob Hussain

Mr Kevin James Spriggs

Mr Abdul Rehman

Mr Alan Boocock

Mr Stanley John Johnson

YP6OFPY

KN62DXF

PYOSEYH

CA59CTU

GM140NF

MAG3PFN

MAS59FHV

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Hackney Carriage Driver Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

24/11/2015

10/11/2015

12/11/2015

30/11/2015

18/11/2015

24/11/2015

19/11/2015

30/10/2015

30/11/2015

05/11/2015

19/11/2015

19/11/2015

19/11/2015

16/11/2015

23/11/2015

17/11/2015

17/11/2015

27/11/2015

16/11/2015

13/11/2015

04/11/2015

18/11/2015

18/11/2015

01/12/2015

30/11/2015

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse



OE63PBO

SPOSMRX

ACOSUEW

SF59JYJ

MIJ61XHY

AF10XLC

PXO9WKD

PYO9AOT

FJO9BHX

FT12DZB

FT12EAW

SJ10UZN

DG60FGZ

BV60ZYE

SJ60VUS

PJ11IKWW

PJ63RKU

PJ63RKV

PJ63RKO

ST60LZ)

YT64HVK

FD64NCV

FD64MZY

NA64WFT

NA64WFU

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Private Hire Vehicle Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

16/11/2015

19/11/2015

25/11/2015

01/12/2015

25/11/2015

25/11/2015

26/11/2015

19/11/2015

20/11/2015

23/11/2015

27/11/2015

25/11/2015

25/11/2015

23/11/2015

30/11/2015

01/12/2015

25/11/2015

30/11/2015

27/11/2015

27/11/2015

27/11/2015

30/11/2015

23/11/2015

23/11/2015

24/11/2015

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be
licensed

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse

Grant/Grant with
Conditions/Refuse



VU080zZs

YYOSER)

FW12DHP

PX0SWJY

NAS8HXN

YE62XGP

YM12HIF

YK110PT

DE13FKJ

FD12ECT

S4)YY

YP6OTFX

YY11FDO

HV10XFO

FG61DYY

LG61ZPR

YH10JLX

VU080ZS

YBOSVXT

NUS59XGF

NL14)BY

NY62HBB

DE13FKJ

AF58PKK

Hackney Carriage Suspension

Hackney Carriage Suspension

Hackney Carriage Suspension

Hackney Carriage Suspension

Hackney Carriage Suspension

Private Hire Vehicle Suspension

Private Hire Vehicle Suspension

Private Hire Vehicle Suspension

Private Hire Vehicle Suspension

Hackney Carriage Unsuspension

Hackney Carriage Unsuspension

Hackney Carriage Unsuspension

Hackney Carriage Unsuspension

Private Hire Unsuspension

Private Hire Unsuspension

Private Hire Unsuspension

Private Hire Unsuspension

Hackney Carriage Vehicle Transfer

Private Hire Vehicle Transfer

Private Hire Vehicle Transfer

Private Hire Vehicle Transfer

Private Hire Vehicle Transfer

Private Hire Vehicle Transfer

Private Hire Vehicle Transfer

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension Lifted

Suspension Lifted

Suspension Lifted

Suspension Lifted

Suspension Lifted

Suspension Lifted

Suspension Lifted

Suspension Lifted

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

18/11/2015

16/11/2015

10/11/2015

26/11/2015

12/11/2015

30/11/2015

18/11/2015

23/11/2015

06/11/2015

27/11/2015

19/11/2015

24/11/2015

04/11/2015

18/11/2015

17/11/2015

05/11/2015

11/11/2015

18/11/2015

18/11/2015

11/11/2015

18/11/2015

18/11/2015

18/11/2015

11/11/2015

Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed
Not satisfied that the
vehicle meets the
criteria to be licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Satisfied that the vehicle
meets the criteria to be

licensed

Suspend

Suspend

Suspend

Suspend

Suspend

Suspend

Suspend

Suspend

Suspend

Lift Suspension

Lift Suspension

Lift Suspension

Lift Suspension

Lift Suspension

Lift Suspension

Lift Suspension

Lift Suspension

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant



